D
H Low Profile D H L
400 Watt 153/4” 191/4” 251⁄2”
400 Watt 211/2” 18” 281⁄4”
L
6 Acculite ™ Mfg. Inc., 219 Shoemaker Street, Kitchener, Ontario, N2E 3B3 email: acculite@acculiteltg.com
© Copyright 1999
Tel. (519) 893-1500  (800) 265-7844 Fax. (519) 893-7101  (800) 594-5175 web site: www.acculiteltg.com     Printed in Canada 5/99

3’ long Cord only 3C
Cord & plug 3CP
For lengths other than 3 feet,
revise the 3 in the catalogue
number to the length in feet.
Q-Deck Plate
For quick mounting
Mounting screws not included
Q-DECK
Top Shroud ACG-SS
Ballast Safety Chain ACG-BSC
Optical Assembly Safety Cable
ACG-RSC
Wire Guard
For 17” refractor ACG-16WG
For 23” refractor ACG-23WG
Prismatic Glass Refractor
Lamp Refractor 3/4” Pendant Mount
Watts Base (Diameter) Standard Profile ①
Metal Halide
175 Mogul 16” ACG175MH-TT-A ②
200 Mogul 16” ACG200MH-TT-A ②
250 Mogul 16” ACG250MH-TT-A ②
320 Mogul 16” ACG320MH-TT-PSB-A ②
350 Mogul 16” ACG350MH-TT-PSB-A ②
400 Mogul 16” ACG400MH-TT-A
450 Mogul 16” ACG450MH-TT-PSB-A
175 Mogul 23” ACG175MH-TT-C ②
200 Mogul 23” ACG200MH-TT-C ②
250 Mogul 23” ACG250MH-TT-C ②
320 Mogul 23” ACG320MH-TT-PSB-C ②
350 Mogul 23” ACG350MH-TT-PSB-C ②
400 Mogul 23” ACG400MH-TT-C
450 Mogul 23” ACG450MH-TT-PSB-C
1000 Mogul 23” ACG1000MH-TT--C
High Pressure Sodium
150 Mogul 16” ACG150HP-TT-A
250 Mogul 16” ACG250HP-TT-A
400 Mogul 16” ACG400HP-TT-A
150 Mogul 22” ACG150HP-TT-C
250 Mogul 22” ACG250HP-TT-C
400 Mogul 22” ACG400HP-TT-C
1000 Mogul 22” ACG1000HP-TT-C
① 120V / 277V / 347V Tri-Tap ballast listed — for other voltages consult factory.
② Must use bottom closure or protected lamp  See “Options – Lamp.
AccuGlass™
CSA Certified